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+4.07% -6.00%
-8.91% -3.70%
+557% +20.56%
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37
38
39
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43
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46
a7

49
50

HREEHE

)| RAAERA TP RE
)RS 7
ERHBATFH
RERMEHEAX
JtiEEALIREER X
) || BAERTEE
JtiEEALIR AL X
BEBEHSS
FEEFESTERIIK
FRER) 21| 5T FRAE X
BEHELHEMILR
FESNN=hds
BEEFEAS
JLEEALIRE S EX
FEEFERHRE
HREHBAHH
TEEREEHM
FNE) I gH ZFTE
BHEAHEMAX
FBRAFABR TR E R
PN Y ie]
FEHFRBEF R
FEERILT
SHELAETABK
FEEMH
FEEWES
FREBMATHEX
PR AT K BR i E 2 ST X
53| BESRHERE
HRE#BRIK
BEE)IETH
A BT
BER)IATH
Bt vl s
S 2R
B 2 R T
pN = sl
FEE /BT
HRBARTH
BREE AR KT
A RBHERER
HRHBATET
HBEERAET
FRAFFREK
REBMAHHEEX
WEEIHES
HafPHX
HAHEME
HaffEEX
)| BEARS

sk
(214 9A tL&R)
+33.77%
+26.61%
+23.95%
+23.63%
+23.17%
+22.43%
+21.84%
+21.82%
+21.39%
+20.18%
+20.07%
+19.85%
+19.78%
+19.08%
+18.47%
+18.30%
+18.18%
+18.12%
+17.88%
+17.66%
+17.43%
+17.02%
+16.32%
+16.27%
+16.18%
+15.09%
+14.66%
+14.39%
+14.32%
+14.01%
+13.96%
+13.69%
+13.39%
+13.12%
+13.10%
+13.10%
+12.82%
+12.64%
+12.27%
+12.19%
+11.80%
+11.76%
+11.13%
+11.04%
+10.83%
+10.69%
+10.50%
+10.50%
+10.34%
+10.26%

'225F9R
2,251 7m
3,504 #7m
2,526 7m
1,535 %
2,369 7m
2,918 7m
1,702 =m
1,674 &
2,049 #7m
3,271 78
2,172 7m
2,375 5#A
3,846 7M
1,722 =
2,728 7m
2,589 7M1
2,598 7m
3,632 7M
2,940 #7m
4,448 7F
1,610 =
5,019 mm
2,763 7m
2,420 7m
2,523 7m
2,154 #7m
1,691 =m
1,937 #m
2,768 7m
3,722 78
2,375 7m
1,335 7
3,532 7m
3,266 7F
3,791 7m
1,744 7r
2,280 7M
2,179 7M
4,031 7m
1,587 7=
1,982 7=
3,314 5m
2,401 7m

10,301 =
1,517 =m
2,584 7m
6,048 5m
3,771 78
6,402 7
2,139 78

R (TOmRE) i
'215£9H

69 1683 75m / 73 &
43 tF 2,767 5m / 37 &
134 2,038 5m / 112 &
73 1242 5@ / 49 &
42 t# 1924 5m / 32#
75 # 2383 %m / T0&
49 t 1397 5m / 33#&
32 # 1374 5m / 3B =
33t 1688 5@ / 34 %
43t 2722 5m / 49 &
45 tF 1,809 5@ / 45 %
49 f 1982 5@ / 3B &
41 tF 3211 5m / 38+
109 fF 1446 5@ / 75 &
67 tF 2303 5m / bBAH
33 2189 75m / 34H
54 tF 2,198 5™ / bBh &
106 £ 3075 5m / 8A &
42 2494 5m / 33 &
47 tF 3,781 5m / 43 &
83 # 1371 5m / 48 %
83 4,289 5m / 77 &
35t 2376 5m / 32 &
55 2,081 5m / 66 #
68 2171 5m / BT &
122 #* 1872 5m / 101 &
51 # 1475 5@ / 44 %
51 # 1694 5@ / 43 &
53 # 2422 BB [ 42 &
297 3,264 Bm / 226 &
84 tF 2,084 5m / B2 &
60 1174 5m / 40 &
251 3,115 7m / 171 &
52 # 2887 5m / 48 &
105 fF 3352 5m / 88 #
53 fF 1542 5@ / 42 &
59 tF 2,021 5m / B3 &
214 f+ 2467 Bm / 150 &
76 tF 3,590 5m / G5 &
33t 1415 5m / 41 &
66 fF 1,773 5m / 4245
65 fF 2965 5m / 48 &
62 # 2,161 7m / 51#&
96 9,276 5@ / 69 &
52 t 1,369 5@ / 40 #
40 # 2335 5™ / 30#
173 # 5473 5@ / 152 &
188 f* 3418 5m / 132 &
202 f 5802 5m / 171 #
93 194075m / T1&

BISELEER
+568 7m
+737 5m
+488 mm
+293 7
+445 FA
+535 mH
+305 7M
+300 7™
+361 7
+549 FH
+363 7H
+393 51
+635 7A
+276 7A
+425 FA
+400 mMA
+400 mMA
+557 mR
+446 7
+667 7M
+239 5m
+730 5/
+387 7A
+339 7/
+352 7M
+282 7H
+216 7A
+243 FH
+346 7A
+458 7
+291 7A
+161 =M
+417 mA
+379 78
+439 5A
+202 =M
+259 7A
+312 mR
+441 5
+172 5m
+209 7/
+349 5m
+240 7A

+1,025 A
+148 mm
+249 FH
+575 7@
+359 FH
+600 7H
+199 7H
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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86
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89
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97
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99

HRXEH 2

RN E) G ERE
EERMEHREX
dbmEFL IR P R X
FefE R P X
KA REHREFXK
BEEEMT
RERBAT
FERHET
BEHNRLHEMPX
FEEFERREX
B EHEEmSREK
BHRAT IR
HrRAEEX

K BRAF R BR R X
FEENI =Y N I
REBARSBHE ERE
FfE RGP

BRI EEEMBEREEX
KIRAFE R
ARBRAFARBR B | X
RN EEEH PR
BEEEAT
HRAIREX
HRAHEAX
FEEH) IS

1) || B R PR
)| B EI X
R BR AT R BR T R R X
)| BRI RmEK
1) || EH R AR
HRAERX
HEEHES

BEES W EAEANX
duimEALIR T X
ERARIIE
REARSBHE TRE
HRMAEK
HrEAEAK
ENRELHEHRRE
ERAAERET

AR ERS
HRHRAK
ENELHETTERX
HRA R EE T

B RFERT
PR AT B K R T
LB R Eis

)| EEEm R EX
IR &

HREA KA

EE
(219A LLED)
+10.22%
+10.00%
+10.00%
+9.95%
+9.79%
+9.52%
+9.52%
+9.51%
+9.49%
+9.46%
+9.45%
+9.29%
+9.22%
+9.20%
+8.82%
+8.65%
+8.53%
+8.50%
+8.31%
+8.07%
+8.03%
+7.65%
+7.51%
+7.46%
+7.38%
+7.30%
+7.24%
+7.21%
+7.11%
+7.00%
+6.71%
+6.63%
+6.62%
+6.47%
+6.46%
+6.43%
+6.39%
+6.28%
+6.19%
+6.19%
+6.18%
+6.17%
+6.08%
+6.02%
+5.78%
+5.70%
+5.51%
+5.47%
+5.39%
+5.39%

'225£98
4,201 7m
2,657 5M
2,062 7m
2,891 mm
4,212 7m
2,579 5B
1,545 7=
4,203 7FA
3,193 7m
2,360 7m
2,347 7m
5,333 7m
7,729 7m
3,007 7m
2,654 AM
3,711 7M
2,509 7m
3,607 7M
2,644 #7m
2,325 7M
4,629 #7F
2,541 5m
4,230 7m
5,981 »m
3,324 7@
2,682 7m
4,088 7m
4,539 7R
2,401 7m
4,133 7@
4,658 7M
3,312 7@
4,584 #7m
1,766 7=
4,943 #7m
4,192 7m
6,212 7
5,731 mA
1,773 7m
3,642 7M
1,783 7=
1,481 7m
2,509 7m
5,639 mF@
2,104 #m
2,038 5@
2,476 7F
3,514 7m
1,258 7
5,173 7@

RS (Tom ) /i

86
42 #
209
150 #
72
67
71
43 #
128 #
81 #
75
158 t
213
74 #
51 #
35 &
47
158 #
129 #
36
117 #
28 #
294
445 #
152
g9 #
178 #
143 #
50 #
67 #
236
44 #
76 t
63
123 #
60 #
230 #
203 #
38 #F
44 #
53 #
219 #
g8 #
65
g9 #
67 #
116 #
aQ #
73 #
B1#

'21%9AH
3,811 =M
2,415 BA
1874 »m
2,629 5M
3,836 AM
2,354 BM
1,410 »m
3,838 5M
2,916 7M
2,157 5M
2,144 7F
4,880 5M
7,077 AF
2,754 7AM
2,439 7m
3,415 7M
2,312 7m
3,324 7m
2,441 7m
2,151 »m
4,285 7F
2,361 5F@
3,935 7m
5566 BM
3,095 =M
2,499 5FH
3,812 7m
4,234 5FH
2,242 7F
3,862 5M
4,365 7M
3,106 »M
4,300 #M
1,658 7#m
4,643 AM
3,939 »m
5,839 Bm
5,393 Am
1,669 #m
3,430 =M
1,679 &m
7,047 5m
2,365 7M
5,318 BM
1,989 »m
1,928 »m
2,347 BH
3,332 5M
1,193 5/
4,909 5mM

71 &
34 &
161 #
117 #
h8 &
TR
h9 &
4 =
110 &
54 &
ho
130 #
149 #
53 #
48 =
2%
41 =
101 &
138 #
38 &
104 #
50 &
255 &
349 #
128 #
81 &
143 &
143 &
32
48 &
197 &
30 &
hZ &
55 #
104 #
53 #
165 &
156 #
48 =
2#
K8 &
148 &
92 &
47 =
84 =
55 &
104 &
74 &
39 &
294 #

RIS ELER
+390 77
+242 5
+188 5H
+262 5H
+376 5H
+225 FH
+135 5H
+365 7
+277 71
+203 71
+203 79
+453 7H
+652 7
+253 7H
+215 71
+296 7
+197 79
+283 7/
+203 79
+174 58
+344 57
+180 7A
+295 5H
+415 5H
+229 59
+183 5H
+276 5H
+305 7H
+159 59
+271 5H
+293 51
+206 71
+284 71
+108 7m
+300 71
+253 78
+373 78
+338 7/
+104 59
+212 5m
+104 58
+434 7m
+144 5H
+321 59
+115 5H
+110 5H
+129 78
+182 5H

+65 7H
+264 7



]rd

101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

HRXEH 2

AR R 1 7)1 [y X
PEBRBRET
RERERAHARX
RERBES

B ERATR®
ERSRERS®
KERAFFIR T
) || R A X
)R EEE T
AR BREEH R FX
TRETEDREX
KBRAFHRE
WBARRFH=ED
KERAFFRATHRE
KIRAFZRATS
REREATESX
RERBBEET
FRRAZHETHEX
ERRLETEEK
ZARZHETBEMEX
KA RE T
AR/ RigRmExX
)R T R RX
RRAEREATHRE
REREZEX
BERERTPE
BEAREEAHTERK
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KA KRB ETR
RERHFHHRRE
SRR ZET
)8 ==X
HEEIFIIX
LEBRLESEHAK
) || RiEH EREX
REPARBRARK
LEBRESHFR
RERIEET

ES-t L]
BAR—E®

PN wrks
RERERAHEE
BHRLHEMHREX
R RS
HRIPIEX
KBRAF A BR T P EF X
RERERHHRE
REREHEX
BFRNRLHEMLRERX
RREARREM

EER
(219A LLED)
+5.37%
+5.34%
+5.28%
+5.15%
+5.10%
+5.10%
+5.07%
+5.01%
+4.92%
+4.82%
+4.81%
+4.79%
+4.71%
+4.68%
+4.30%
+4.26%
+4.25%
+4.25%
+3.94%
+3.92%
+3.86%
+3.81%
+3.76%
+3.18%
+3.16%
+3.15%
+3.13%
+2.99%
+2.77%
+2.56%
+2.53%
+2.36%
+2.31%
+2.27%
+2.02%
+2.01%
+1.99%
+1.95%
+1.85%
+1.74%
+1.44%
+1.39%
+1.14%
+1.03%
+0.94%
+0.63%
+0.62%
+0.53%
+0.51%
+0.45%

'225£98
4,225 7F
3,110 mm
2,261 7m
2,970 7@
2,557 7m
1,854 mm
1,495 7
5,007 7m
2,023 7m
2,682 7M
1,943 7=
2,755 #A
1,822 7=
2,262 7M
2,324 7m
2,444 7m
2,807 7m
1,560 &
2,215 7m
2,591 7m
1,750 7=
3,206 7R3
5,638 #m
1,459 =
5,421 7m
1,581 7
2,868 7m
8,319 7m
2,559 7m
3,607 7M
1,593 7=
5,033 7@
4,037 7m
2,028 7@
2,642 A7F
2,689 7m
2,838 7
1,386 &
7,015 7m
1,361 &M
1,657 7=m
2,075 7m
2,351 7m
4,033 5B
5,859 #m
3,443 7m
2,865 7F
6,814 7Fm
1,962 7=
1,461 7

RS (Tom ) /i

129 #
62 #
56

243 #
88
56 #
32 &
90 #
58 t
96 %
60

141
42
52
70

116 #
54 f
37 #

155 #
55 #
41 #

130 #
92
84 #

254 f
59 #
60

21 %
36

127 #
39 #
59 #

192 #
51 #
73
59 #
61 #
K8 #

275
54 #
71 #

104 #
52
73 #

327 &
51 #

153 #

359 #
71 #
87 #

'21%9AH
4,010 =m
2,952 7/
2,148 #M
2,825 BA
2,433 7m
1,764 B
1,423 5m
4,768 M
1,928 7/
2,559 5M
1,853 7/
2,629 5M
1,740 &/
2,161 #M
2,228 7AiM
2,344 1M
2,693 7M
1,496 7
2,131 7m
2,493 7m
1,685 =M
3,088 5F
5,434 7m
1414 »m
5,254 &M
1,533 5m
2,781 7m
8,078 5M
2,490 7M
3,617 7M
1,554 &/
4,917 7M
3,946 AM
1,983 7#m
2,590 AM
2,636 7M
2,783 AF
1,359 7m
6,887 7M
1,337 7m
1,634 ©m
2,047 5m
2,324 7m
3,992 5m
5,805 &M
3,422 7H
2,848 BH
6,778 HM
1,952 &/
1,454 5

7T =
39 &
43 &
181 #&
b5 &
4] &
304
68 &
46 &
T1#
39 &
127 #&
37 &
34 %
7T
100 #
40 &
32#
117 =
b2 &
37 &
109 #
7348
43 &
202 &
b6 #
63 &
207 &
30 &
113 &
39 &
45 #
165 #
36
54 &
46 =
55 &
b2 #
241 =
A&
70 &
T4 &
50 &
68 =
258 #
43 &
150 #
286
59 &
67 =

RUSELLEE
+215 =M
+158 7
+113 5m
+145 mM
+124 mmM

+90 5H
+72 FH
+239 7H
+95 FH
+123 5m
+90 7H
+126 7A
+82 7H
+101 #m
+96 7H
+100 71
+114 =M
+64 BA
+84 Fm
+98 7m
+65 FH
+118 7mM
+204 mM
+45 FA
+167 mM
+48 5
+87 FH
+241 5H
+69 7
+90 59
+39 78
+116 7A
+91 7H
+45 FA
+52 7H
+53 7/
+55 78
+27 7r
+128 5m
+24 Fr
+23 78
+28 7/
+27 58
+41 5H
+54 58
+21 5
+17 78
+36 7H
+10 78
+7 78
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i mEAHE (2194 b)) 22598 21594 BISEIEBE

151 HFHEK +0.40% 9,911 7/ / 347 # 9,872 5F / 283 % +39 A/
152 BEAIREHEHMARAX +0.32% 1,781 @ / 70 # 177578 / 70# +6 7AH
153 @l RELHEILE +0.31% 2,096 5M / 55 # 2,090 5@ / 37 # +6 Am
154 IefEE PR +0.18% 2,634 7@ / 90 2,629 5m / T6% +5 A
155 BHBEEMH -0.19% 1,853 Am / 31# 1,857 5@ / 30 % -4 7
156 ABRAFAERHESX -0.25% 3,240 7@ / 56 3,248 5@ / 35 % -8 M
157 BERLAMFEAEEX -0.33% 1,169 5m / 58 # 1,173 5m / 61 % -4 778
158 ARRAFEmE™ -0.63% 2,015 5@ / 39 2,028 5m / 30# -13 59
159 ZEEEMLTH -0.71% 1,390 5@ / 49 # 1,400 5@ / 42 % -10 7
160 /I E#ETHELTHE -0.79% 2,445 7@ / 89 #* 2,464 5P [ 66 * -19 5/
161 APRAFABRT A X -0.83% 3,836 5m / 137 # 3,868 5@ / 102 & -32 5/
162 JbimEHIIRHTBEARK -0.90% 1,633 5@ / 58 # 1,648 5m / 384 -15 58
163 EREB=MmH -1.54% 5,031 5@ / 50 # 5,110 5@ / 53 # -79 AA
164 BEAIRLHEHMEE -1.69% 3,111 78 / 74 3,164 5@ / 69 % -53 5@
165 HEFREHEE -2.58% 8,225 AR / 241 # 8,443 5m / 216 % -218 7/
166 EHELATHEHEX -2.94% 1,996 5@ / 58 # 2,057 5m / 50 % -61 58
167 %) 1[R[ % FEX -3.04% 2,763 78 / 65 2,850 5@ / 53& -87 5H
168 RERSEES -3.17% 2,741 7@ / 59 # 2831 75@ / 62% -90 AH
169 #FR)I[RERM -3.18% 1,801 5m / 374 1,860 5B / 44 % -59 #m
170 EEEEEHEK -3.22% 2,193 %@ / 100 # 2,266 5m / 81# -73 5M
171 KR\ REHRREX -3.25% 4,094 7/ / 49 # 4231 5@ / 52 & -137 59
172 BAEES W EHERX -3.94% 3,465 @ / 70 # 3,607 5/ / 58 % -142 5/
173 KERAFABRHALE -4.71% 4,618 7@ / 142 # 4,847 5@ /1 114 & -229 57
174 KRR EK -4.81% 2,635 7@ / 122 # 2,768 5m / 103 & -133 57
175 )| B )| X -5.99% 3,687 7M / 139 # 3,816 5m / 100 & -229 5M
176 EEKIAMHEEIK -6.00% 1,104 5@ / 13 # 1,174 5™ / 53 #& -70 AH
177 EERILESMEE -6.10% 2,352 5F /36 # 2,505 5m / 30% -153 5/
178 #FBEFBHFAK -8.03% 1,706 5@ / 77 # 1,855 5@ / 63 # -149 5/
179 BHELHEHRPREX -10.73% 2,290 5m / 30 # 2,566 5@ / 30% -276 5H
180 {2 EmEHEEK -10.96% 1,963 5@ / 31# 2,204 5@/ 30% -241 M
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